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Spaghetti Carbonara			   40,000

Spaghetti Bolognese			   40,000

Spaghetti Aglio e Olio			  40,000

Fettuccine				    35,000

PASTA

P1

P2

P4

P1

P2

P6

Spaghetti CarbonaraSpaghetti Carbonara

Spaghetti BologneseSpaghetti Bolognese

Penne Meatball ArrabbiataPenne Meatball Arrabbiata

Meals

P3

P3 Spaghetti Aglio e OlioSpaghetti Aglio e Olio

P4 FettuccineFettuccine P5 Tagliatelle Prawn CreamTagliatelle Prawn Cream

Tagliatelle Prawn Cream		  45,000

Penne Meatball Arrabbiata		  45,000 P6

P5
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Meals

BURGER

Beef Burger				    35,000 

Bulgogi Burger			   35,000

Chicken Katsu Burger			   35,000

Beef Steak				    80,000

Beef Burger Steak			   55,000

Chicken Cordon Bleu			   40,000

Crispy Chicken Steak			   40,000

Salmon Steak				    60,000

STEAK

S2

S3

B1

B1

SOUP & NOODLE

Smoked Beef Cream Soup		  22,000

Chicken Cream Soup			   22,000

Mushroom Cream Soup		  22,000

SN1

S1

S1

Beef BurgerBeef Burger

Beef SteakBeef Steak

Beef Burger SteakBeef Burger Steak Chicken Cordon BleuChicken Cordon Bleu

Cream SoupCream Soup

S2 S3

SN1
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DONBURI

Beef Bulgogi Donburi			   35,000

Beef Katsu Donburi			   35,000	

Beef Yakiniku Donburi			  35,000

Chicken Katsu Donburi		  33,000

Chicken Teriyaki Donburi		  33,000

Chicken Nanban Donburi		  33,000

Salmon Teriyaki Donburi		  40,000

D1

D2

D3

Beef Bulgogi DonburiBeef Bulgogi Donburi Chicken Teriyaki Chicken Teriyaki 
DonburiDonburi

Chicken Nanban DonburiChicken Nanban Donburi

CURRY

Hambagu Curry			   35,000

Beef Katsu Curry			   35,000

Chicken Katsu Curry			   35,000

FRIED RICE

Indonesian Fried Rice			  30,000

Smoked Beef Fried Rice		  30,000

Anchovy Omelette Fried Rice		 30,000

Prawn Chahan Fried Rice		  30,000

Meals

C1

Hambagu CurryHambagu Curry

R1

Indonesian Fried RiceIndonesian Fried Rice

D1 D2

D3

C1

R1
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SIDES

Chicken Wings (6) with Fries		  40,000

Chicken Wings (12)			   60,000

Chicken Nuggets (5)			   20,000

French Fries				    22,000

Cheesy Fries				    28,000

Mushroom Fries			   28,000

Waffle Fries				    22,000

Snack Platter				    45,000

SALAD

Smoked Beef Caesar Salad		  35,000

Smoked Salmon Salad		  35,000

KIDS MENU

Kids Spaghetti Meatballs		  40,000

Kids Curry Rice Chicken Nugget	 40,000

Kids Fried Rice Sausages		  40,000

SL1

SD1

SD2

SD3

K1

K1

SL1 Smoked Beef Caesar SaladSmoked Beef Caesar Salad

Kids Spaghetti MeatballsKids Spaghetti Meatballs

Meals

SD4 Snack PlatterSnack Platter

SD2 Mushroom FriesMushroom FriesSD1 Cheesy FriesCheesy Fries

SD3 Waffle FriesWaffle Fries
SD4
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Desserts

HOUSE SPECIALS

Lava Chocolate Cake			   25,000

Lava Chocolate Cake + Gelato  
of your choice				   35,000

Note: please allow up to 20 mins preparation time

From the display:

Handmade Chocolate Praline		 9,090

Please check display case for flavours

Cookie (single)				   22,727

Cookies in a jar			   50,000 

Cake (slice)				    9,090

Madeleines (4 pieces) 			  18,181

Madeleine (single)			   5,454

Banana Bread 				   18,181

HS1

HS1

HS2

HS2

HS3

HS4
HS3

HS4

Lava Chocolate CakeLava Chocolate Cake

Handmade Chocolate PralineHandmade Chocolate Praline

MadeleinesMadeleines

Banana BreadBanana Bread
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WAFFLE

Original Waffle 			   30,000

Original Waffle + Gelato  
of your choice				   40,000

Please choose a sauce to go with your dessert.

Desserts

ADD TOPPINGS:

Mini Marshmallows		  3,000
Cookies				    3,000
Strawberry			   3,000
Banana				    3,000

CHOICE OF SAUCE:

   • Butter & Caramel Sauce 	
   • Chocolate Sauce
   • Strawberry Sauce

W1

W1 Original Waffle + Gelato with Chocolate SauceOriginal Waffle + Gelato with Chocolate Sauce
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Desserts

PANCAKE

Original Pancakes 			   20,000

Original Pancakes + Gelato  
of your choice				   30,000

Please choose a sauce to go with your dessert.

Cookies Pancakes			   23,000

Chocolate Pancakes			   23,000

Green Tea Pancakes			   23,000

Flavoured Pancakes + Gelato  
of your choice 				   33,000

Please choose a sauce to go with your dessert.

FLAVOURED PANCAKE

ADD TOPPINGS:

Mini Marshmallows		  3,000
Cookies				    3,000
Strawberry			   3,000
Banana				    3,000

CHOICE OF SAUCE:

   • Butter & Caramel Sauce 	
   • Chocolate Sauce
   • Strawberry Sauce

PC1

PC1 Original Pancakes with Chocolate SauceOriginal Pancakes with Chocolate Sauce
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Desserts

SPECIALTY PANCAKE

Served with Gelato of your choice. Prepared on your table.

Hot Plate Pancake with Baileys & Gelato	 55,000

Banana Brandy Flambe & Gelato	 45,000

GELATO ICE CREAM

Single Scoop 				    18,000

Double Scoop 				   32,000

Triple Scoop				    42,000

All About Chocolate 			   33,000

Cookies and Gelato	  		  33,000

Snow White 				    33,000

Strawberry Lover 			   38,000

Coffee Gelato with Baileys 		  38,000

Cafe Parfait 				    38,000

Giant Parfait (for sharing) 		  80,000

GELATO FLAVOURS:

Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate
Hazelnut
Green Tea
Rum Raisin
Bubble Gum
or... Choose one from our Gelato showcase!

PC2

IC1

PC2

IC1

Hot Plate Pancake with Baileys & GelatoHot Plate Pancake with Baileys & Gelato

Cafe ParfaitCafe Parfait
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Chocolate Dessert

CHOCOLATE FONDUE

Served with your choice of Dark or Milk chocolate

Banana				    25,000

Strawberry				    28,000

Madeleine 				    28,000

Marshmallow 				    32,000 

Platinum (Banana, Strawberries 
and Marshmallows)				    40,000

FIRE FONDUE

Banana 				    28,000 

Marshmallow 				    35,000

Platinum (Banana, Strawberries 
and Marshmallows)				    43,000

Note: Best burning time is under 15 mins

CF1

CF2
CF1

CF2

CF3

Banana Chocolate FondueBanana Chocolate Fondue

Marshmallow Chocolate FondueMarshmallow Chocolate Fondue

CF3 Platinum Fire FonduePlatinum Fire Fondue
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HOT CHOCOLATE

Chocolate Classic 			   25,000

Very Chocolate 			   25,000

70% Dark Chocolate			   28,000

90% Dark Chocolate 			   28,000

COLD CHOCOLATE

Chocolate Classic 			   28,000

Very Chocolate 			   28,000

70% Dark Chocolate 			   30,000

90% Dark Chocolate			   30,000

Chocolate Mint 			   30,000

Cookie Monster 			   30,000

Chocoramel 				    30,000

Chococcino				    30,000

Strawberry Choco 			   30,000

Chocolate Float 			   35,000

CL1

ADD TOPPINGS:

Mini Marshmallows		  3,000
Baileys				    12,000
Kahlua				    12,000
Rum 				    12,000

CL1 Chocolate Classic (Hot) with Mini MarshmallowsChocolate Classic (Hot) with Mini Marshmallows

CL2

CL3

CL4

CL5

CL2 CL3 CL4 CL5Chocolate MintChocolate Mint Cookie MonsterCookie Monster ChocoramelChocoramel ChococcinoChococcino

Chocolate Drinks
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Drinks

HOT COFFEE

Espresso				    20,000 

Macchiato 				    22,000

Cappuccino 				    25,000

Cafe Latte 				    25,000 

Americano 				    22,000

V60					     22,000

Vietnam Drip				    22,000

French Press				    22,000

Kopi Tubruk				    22,000 

Gula Aren Coffee			   26,000

Pandan Coffee				   26,000

Caramel Latte				    28,000

Hazelnut Latte				   28,000

Jamaican Rum Coffee			  28,000

Smoked Butterscotch Latte		  28,000

Mocha 					    30,000

Iced Cappuccino Shakerto 		  30,000

Iced Cafe Latte 			   30,000

Iced Americano			   25,000

Iced Orange Espresso			  27,000

Iced Gula Aren Coffee			  31,000 

Iced Pandan Coffee			   31,000	

Iced Mocha 				    32,000

Iced Caramel Latte 			   32,000

Iced Hazelnut Latte 			   32,000

Iced Jamaican Rum Coffee		  32,000

Iced Matcha Fusion Espresso		 35,000

ICED COFFEE

CF1

CF2

CF4

CF5

CF3

CF1

CF2

CF4

CF3

CF5

CappuccinoCappuccino

Hazelnut LatteHazelnut Latte

Iced AmericanoIced Americano

Iced Cappuccino Iced Cappuccino 
ShakertoShakerto

Iced Caramel LatteIced Caramel Latte
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Drinks

HOT TEA

Jasmine				    18,000

Earl Grey				    18,000

Peppermint				    18,000

Chamomile				    18,000

English Breakfast			   18,000

House Special Selection		  20,000 

Please enquire our server for the list

Iced Lemon Tea			   20,000

Iced Green Apple Tea 			  20,000

Iced Lychee Tea			   20,000

Iced Peach Tea 			   20,000

Iced Strawberry Tea			   20,000

Iced Honey Plum Tea			   20,000

Iced Honey Citron Tea			  20,000

ICED TEA

Green Tea Frappe 			   25,000

Purple Taro Frappe			   32,000

Strawberry Float 			   30,000

Strawberry Cotton Candy 		  35,000

Rum Regal				    30,000

Choco Banana Cream			  30,000

Iced Chocolate Milk			   26,000

Iced Hazelnut Milk			   26,000

Iced Caramel Milk			   26,000

ICED FRAPPEHOT LATTE

Green Tea Latte			   25,000

Purple Taro Latte			   28,000

Chocolate Milk				   23,000

Hazelnut Milk				    23,000

Caramel Milk				    23,000

T1 F1 F2

T1

L1

L1 F1

F2

House Special Selection TeaHouse Special Selection Tea

Purple Taro LattePurple Taro Latte

Purple Taro FrappePurple Taro Frappe Strawberry Cotton Candy FrappeStrawberry Cotton Candy Frappe
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Lemon Grass 				    30,000

Orange Juice 				    28,000

Strawberry Juice 			   28,000

JUICE

BEER

Heineken				    35,000

Bintang				    35,000

Bintang Radler 			   35,000

Lemon Squash				   28,000

Lychee Squash			   25,000

Green Apple Squash 			   25,000

Strawberry Squash			   25,000

Yuzu Squash				    25,000

Butterscotch Squash			   25,000

SODA

MOCKTAIL

Blueberry More			   30,000

Peach Magic				    30,000

Kiwi Mango				    22,000

Apple Kiwi 				    22,000

Drinks

M1 J2Apple KiwiApple Kiwi Strawberry JuiceStrawberry Juice

J1

SD1

Lemon GrassLemon Grass

Lychee SquashLychee Squash

J1

M1

J2

SD1
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Address:

Jl. Sisingamangaraja no. 21 

Semarang 50257

Phone: (024) 7642-2196

Whatsapp: 0877-8181-4252

Website & Online Menu: www.cocomadeleine.com

Instagram: @cafecocomadeleine


